

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Tender Inviting Authority: Panchayat Samiti ,Bhubaneswar

Name of Work: " Restoration of Road damaged due to cutting of Roads for Integrated Sewerage System ,Sarakantara Village,Bhubaneswar Block

(K4P5/3 to K4P4,K4P7/3 to K4P9,K4A' to K4A,K4A to K4',K5A4/1/C2 to K5A2,K5A3/1/C2 to K5A2 and K4A4 to K4A7)

Bid identification No: - Panchayat Samiti , Bhubaneswar /04 /18

Bidder Name:

Sl. No.	Description of work	No.or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate(in Rs.)		Amount
				Figure	Words	Rs. P
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
A- CIVIL WORK						
1	Earthwork in excavation of foundation & plinth in all kinds of soil including dressing and levelling the bed up to the required depth & removing the excavated earth & depositing the same away from the work site within initial lead of 50 mtr & initial lift of 1.5 mtr, including cost of labour T&P articles required for the work including shoring, shuttering, propping & dewatering if required, etc. complete in all respect as per the specification & direction of the Engineer-in-Charge.	162.080	1 Cum.	112.03	INR Rupees One Hundred Twelve and Paise Three Only	18158.00
2	Supplying, filling in foundation and plinth with sand including watering and ramming, including cost, conveyance, royalties, taxes of the materials and labour with T&P required for the work etc. complete as directed by the Engineer-in-Charge	69.460	1 Cum.	438.80	INR Rupees Four hundred Thirty Eight and Eighty Paise Only	30479.00
3	Providing and laying plain cement concrete of proportion (1:3:6) in road base using 4 cm. size black hard crusher broken granite stone metal and screened and washed sharp sand for mortar of approved quality and from approved quarry including hoisting, lowering, laying concrete, ramming, watering and curing etc. complete to required levels laid in layers not exceeding 15 cm. thick in each layer including cost, conveyance, royalties, taxes of all materials and cost of all labours, T&P etc required for the work including shoring, shuttering and dewatering if required including hire & running charges of all machineries required for the work etc complete as per the direction of the Engineer -in -charge	46.310	1 Cum.	4014.90	INR Rupees Four Thousand Fourteen and Ninety Paise Only	185930.00

4	Providing and laying plain cement concrete of proportion (1:2:4) in road surface using 12 mm . size black hard crusher broken granite stone chips and screened and washed sharp sand for mortar of approved quality and from approved quarry including hoisting, lowering, laying concrete, ramming, watering and curing etc. complete to re including cost, conveyance, royalties, taxes of all materials and cost of all labours, T&P etc required for the work including shoring, shuttering and dewatering if required including hire & running charges of all machineries required for the work etc complete as per the direction of the Engineer -in -charge	127.400	1 Cum.	5162.10	INR Rupees Tfive Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two and Paise Ten Only	657652.00
5	Rigid smooth Centering and Shuttering work including false work to the Concrete work with all cost, conveyance, royalties, taxes of all materials and cost of all labours, T&P etc required for the work including shoring, shuttering aas per the direction of the Engineer -in -charge	69.62	1 Sqm	86.40	INR Rupees Eighty Six and Paise Fourty Only	6015.00
Total estimated cost in Figures :-						898234.00
	Say					898234.00
A	Add C.G.S.T. @ 6%					53894.00
B	Add S.G.S.T.@ 6%					53894.00
						1006022.00
					SAY	1006022.00
Amount in words(Rupees Ten Lakhs Six Thousand Twenty Two)only						

Bid of Quantities consisting of 5 (Five) items only consisting of 2 (Two) pages.

APPROVED

**Asst Executive Engineer
Bhubaneswar Block**

**Block Development Officer
Bhubaneswar Block**

Rate quoted by Tenderers

1..... ()		Percentage Excess over the
2..... ()		Percentage less than the
3..... ()		Percentage as per the the

OFFICE USE ONLY

- 1 Total no of corrections:
- 2 Total no of overwritings:
- 3 Total no of insertions:
- 4 E.M.D. Rs..... Duly pledged/unpledged
- 5 Clearance of GST furnished / not furnished
- 6 PAN furnished/not furnished
- 7 Others.

